
 

 
 

STRATEGIC PARTNERS 
 

Appraisal Companies 
 
Bryant Appraisal Services 
671 Rosa Street, Ste #100 
Metairie, LA 70005 
504-828-2779 
amyt@bryantappraisalservices.com 

 
Inspection Companies  
 
Turner Home Inspections 
187 Thorougbred Ave. 
Montz, LA 70068 
504-382-2410 
michael@turnerhomeinspections.com 
 
Pipe Check (Emily Armbruster) 
1318 Killdeer Street 
New Orleans, LA 70122 
504-723-7854 
pipechecknola@gmail.com 
 
Tiffany Nuccio 
5612 Jensen St, Ste H 
Harahan, LA 70123 
504-952-4742 
Tnuccio@housecallusa.net 
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Insurance 
 
E.J Guisti 
Koster Insurance 
2637 Edenborn Ave Suite 205 
Metairie, LA 70002 
504-232-3420 
ej@kosterins.net 
 
Lenders 
 
Michael Allen Sell 
Assurance Financial 
2800 Veterans Memorial Blvd, Ste 214 
Metairie, LA 70002 
504-390-4217 
masell@lendtheway.com 
 
Jennifer Cook (As Individual & Company) 
NFM Lending  
110 Poydras Street, Ste. 2900 
New Orleans, LA 70163 
443-326-1376 
jcook@nfmlending.com 
 
Standard Mortgage 
Kristie Bergeren 
110 Veterans Blvd., Ste. 430 
Metairie, LA 70005 
kristie@stanmor.com 
 
Khanh Lieu 
Absolute Mortgage 
540 Lapalco Blvd 
Gretna, LA 70056 
504-259-1890 
khanh.lieu@absoluteml.com 
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Douglas Boozer 
Republic State Mortgage 
542 Allo Street 
Marrero, LA 70072 
504-456-0345 
dboozer@rsmc.net 
 
Elizabeth Selasky 
Iberia Mortgage 
504-330-8027 
Elizabeth.Selasky@iberiabank.com 
 
Stacey Lee 
Interlinc Loan Mortgage 
650 Poydras St #2010 
New Orleans, LA 70130 
504-309-9711 
slee@lincloan.com 
 
Walt Herschede 
2713 Division Street B 
Metairie, LA 70002 
504-453-7718 
wherschede@newpennfinancial.com 
 
Joe Uzee  
Gulf Coast Bank & Trust Co Home Loans 
2626 N Arnoult Rd #100 
Metairie, LA 70002 
504-841-2896 
joeuzee@gulfbank.com 
 
Andy Hunt 
Performance Mortgage  
1000 E Judge Perez Drive 
Chalmette, LA 70043 
andy@performancemtg.com 
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Photography 
 
IMOTO Photo (Hannah Huppi) 
5534 Canal Blvd Suite 7 
New Orleans, LA 70122 
504-390-1360 
hannah@imotophoto.com 
 
Esteban Largaespada 
Next Door Photos - New Orleans, LLC 
3243 Belfort Avenue 
New Orleans, LA 70119 
504-300-9439 
esteban@nextdoorphotos.com 
 
Title Companies 
 
Homestead Title  
Jeannine Talazac 
1201 S. Carrollton Ave 
New Orleans, LA 70118 
504-577-1494 
Jt@homesteadtitlecorp.com 
 
Vintage Title 
Lincoln Duhon 
2001 Whitney Ave 
Gretna, LA 70056 
504-367-7700 
lincoln@vintagetitle504.com 
 
Loni Still 
Southern Title 
10555 Lake Forest Blvd Suite 5E 
New Orleans, LA 70127 
loni@southerntitle.info 
985-707-2970 
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Ellen Artopoeus 
Barrett Title 
4305 Taft Park 
Metairie, LA 70002 
504-779-7440 
elle@barretttitle.com 
 
Kelly Paliaro 
First American Title  
935 Gravier Street, Ste. 2100 
New Orleans, LA 70112 
504-588-9252 
kspaliaro@firstam.com 
 
Adrianna Audler 
Delta Title Corp 
3625 N I-10 Service Road W. 
Metairie, LA 70002 
504-324-1541 
 
Bonnie Johnson  
Delta Title Corp 
3625 N I-10 Service Road W. 
Metairie, LA 70002 
504-324-1541 
 
Laura Ferrera 
Delta Title Corp 
3625 N I-10 Service Road W. 
Metairie, LA 70002 
504-324-1541 
 
Gabrielle Prange 
Delta Title Corp 
3625 N I-10 Service Road W. 
Metairie, LA 70002 
504-324-1541 
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Ashleigh Tuozzolo 
Delta Title Corp 
3625 N I-10 Service Road W. 
Metairie, LA 70002 
504-324-1541 
 
Suzanne Blaum 
Crescent Title 
3224 N Turnbull Drive 
Metairie, LA 70002 
 
Carlee Hoffman 
Select Title, LLC 
732 Behrman Highway, Ste. E 
Gretna, LA 70056 
504-433-5930 
carlee@selecttitlellc.com  
 
Jason Stimack 
Delta Title Corp 
4934 Magazine Street 
New Orleans, LA 70115 
504-339-1286 
jstimack@deltatitlecorp.com 
 
Coby Venable 
Fleur De Lis Title Company 
627 Cherokee Street 
New Orleans, LA 70118 
678-617-1993 
coby@fdltitle.com 
 
Home Warranty 
 
Home Warranty of America (Lydia Hodges) 
www.hwahomewarranty.com 
lhodges@hwahomewarranty.com 
985-869-6111 
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Real Estate 
 
NOMAR 
Missy Whittington 
3645 N I-10 Service Road 
Metairie, LA 70002 
(504) 885-3200 
missy@nomar.org 
 
Gardner Realtors 
Crystal Gardner 
3332 N. Woodlawn Avenue 
Metairie, LA 70006 
504-887-7588 
marketing@gardnerrealtors.com 
 
April Brown 
Century 21 
504-272-7653 
aprilgo1@gmail.com 
 
Brittany Arnemann 
bbarnemann@gmail.com 
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